Ottawa Rental Contract

((f )lm ~ Printed: 03-Apr-06, 11:10 AM

User: friendlyho

Contract# 312509

Nick Roberts Date: 03-Apr-06
Ottawa-Carleton Ultimate Assoc. (Adult) User: friendlyho
PO BOX 120 Sgate: i

410 Bank ST

Ottawa ON K2P 1Y8

The Community and Protective Services Department hereby grants Ottawa-Carleton Ultimate Assoc. (Adult) (hereinafter called the
"Licensee") represented by Nick Roberts, permission to use the Facilities as outlined, subject to the Terms and Conditions of this
Agreement contained herein and attached hereto all of which form part of this Agreement.

i) Purpose of Use Ultimate Frisbee
O-C Ultimate

ii) Conditions of Use

iii) Date and Times of Use # of Bookings: 15 Starting: Mon 12 Jun 06 07:00 PM Expected: 60
Ending: Mon 02 Oct 06 09:00 PM

Facility Day  Start Date Start Time End Date End Time Fee Extra Fee Tax Total
Terry Fox Athletic Facility - Mon  12-Jun-06 07:00PM  12-Jun-06 09:00 PM $55.01 $0.00 $3.85 $58.86
Sports Field-West
Terry Fox Athletic Facility - Mon  19-Jun-06 07:00PM  19-Jun-06 09:00 PM $55.01 $0.00 §$3.85 $58.86
Sports Field-West

- Terry Fox Athletic Facility - Mon  26-Jun-06 07:00 PM  26-Jun-06 09:00 PM $55.01 $0.00 §$3.85 $58.86
Sports Field-West
Terry Fox Athletic Facility - Mon  03-Jul-06 07:00PM  03-Jul-06  09:00 PM $55.01 $0.00 §$3.85 $58.86
Sports Field-West
Terry Fox Athletic Facility - Mon 10-Jul-06  07:00PM  10-Jul-06  09:00 PM $55.01 $0.00 §$3.85 $58.86
Sports Field-West
Terry Fox Athletic Facility - Mon 17-Jul-06  07:00PM  17-Jul-06  09:00 PM $55.01 $0.00 $3.85 $58.86
Sports Field-West
Terry Fox Athletic Facility- =~ Mon  24-Jul-06  07:00 PM  24-Jul-06  09:00 PM $55.01 $0.00 $3.85 $58.86
Sports Field-West
Terry Fox Athletic Facility - Mon  31-Jul-06  07:00PM  31-Jul-06  08:00 PM $55.01 $0.00 $3.85 $58.86
Sports Field-West
Terry Fox Athletic Facility - Mon  14-Aug-06 07:00PM  14-Aug-06 09:00 PM $55.01 $0.00 $3.85 $58.86
Sports Field-West
Terry Fox Athletic Facility - Mon 21-Aug-06  07:00 PM 21-Aug-06 09:00 PM $55.01 $0.00 $3.85 $58.86
Sports Field-West
Terry Fox Athletic Facility - Mon  28-Aug-06 07:00PM  28-Aug-06 09:00 PM $55.01 $0.00 $3.85 $58.86
Sports Field-West
Terry Fox Athletic Facility - Mon 11-Sep-06 07:00PM  11-Sep-06 09:00 PM $55.01 $0.00 $3.85 $58.86
Sports Field-West
Terry Fox Athletic Facility - Mon 18-Sep-06 07:00 PM  18-Sep-06 09:00 PM $55.01 $0.00 $3.85 $58.86
Sports Field-West
Terry Fox Athletic Facility - Mon  25-Sep-06 07:00PM  25-Sep-06 09:00 PM $55.01 $0.00 $3.85 $58.86
Sports Field-West
Terry Fox Athletic Facility - Mon  02-Oct-06 07:00PM  02-Oct-06 09:00 PM $55.01 $0.00 $3.85 $58.86

Sports Field-West

iv) Additional Fees

v) Payment Method
Rental Fees Extra Fees Tax Rental Total Damage Deposit  Total Applied Balance Current

$825.15 $0.00 $57.75 $882.90 $0.00 $882.90 $0.00 $0.00
Balance of rental due and payable immediately

Payment Type Reference Amount Date Receipt Number
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